Active911 Inc, equip

Alliant Energy, utilities

Brightree Home Healt, repair
Clear Lake Ind Telep, data line
Clear Lake Ind Telep, telephone
Delta Dental of lowa, insurance
EMC National Life Co, purch serv
Huber Supply Co Inc, med equip
IOVA-CP, training

lowa Police Chiefs A, training
lowa Public Health A, training
Jones, Jody, meals/mileage
Lockbox 17206, telephone
Marco Inc, Lease - Office Equipment
Marco Inc, repair

Mason City Public Ut, utilities
Mason City Shopping, rent
Mediacom, online info

North lowa Corridor, training
North lowa Reporting, legal
OneNeck IT Solutions, software
Pappajohn Shriver Ei, legal
Ramsey County Sherif, serve notice
Reliance Standard Li, purch serv
Rush, Michelle, mailing

Shawn Williamson Cle, custodial
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight
Siemers, Steve, plow/blad
Staples Business Cre, supplies
Staples Credit Plan, supplies
SunRADON, LLC, equip

TASC - Client Invoic, purch serv
Tierney Main Street, rent
Transamerica Employe, purch serv
WageWorks, Inc., consult
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
GRAND TOTAL: 160,450.00

221.00
82.48
2715.33
12.00
1229.64
8761.00
474.62
27.80
95.00
150.00
245.00
64.35
255.10
466.73
182.94
383.94
14863.23
376.90
100.00
436.65
1198.72
353.10
70.00
4962.87
7.38
173.74
47297.00
80.00
156.21
26.48
1093.50
434.13
3300.00
1517.34
144.00
68491.82
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