Active911 Inc, equip	221.00	1
Alliant Energy, utilities	82.48	2
Brightree Home Healt, repair	2715.33	1
Clear Lake Ind Telep, data line	12.00	1
Clear Lake Ind Telep, telephone	1229.64	1
Delta Dental of Iowa, insurance	8761.00	1
EMC National Life Co, purch serv	474.62	1
Huber Supply Co Inc, med equip	27.80	1
IOVA-CP, training	95.00	1
Iowa Police Chiefs A, training	150.00	1
Iowa Public Health A, training	245.00	1
Jones, Jody, meals/mileage	64.35	1
Lockbox 17206, telephone	255.10	1
Marco Inc, Lease - Office Equipment	466.73	1
Marco Inc, repair	182.94	1
Mason City Public Ut, utilities	383.94	1
Mason City Shopping, rent	14863.23	1
Mediacom, online info	376.90	1
North Iowa Corridor, training	100.00	1
North Iowa Reporting, legal	436.65	1
OneNeck IT Solutions, software	1198.72	1
Pappajohn Shriver Ei, legal	353.10	1
Ramsey County Sherif, serve notice	70.00	1
Reliance Standard Li, purch serv	4962.87	1
Rush, Michelle, mailing	7.38	1
Shawn Williamson Cle, custodial	173.74	1
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight	47297.00	1
Siemers, Steve, plow/blad	80.00	1
Staples Business Cre, supplies	156.21	1
Staples Credit Plan, supplies	26.48	1
SunRADON, LLC, equip	1093.50	1
TASC - Client Invoic, purch serv	434.13	1
Tierney Main Street, rent	3300.00	1
Transamerica Employe, purch serv	1517.34	1
WageWorks, Inc., consult	144.00	1
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	68491.82	2
GRAND TOTAL: 160,450.00		